
2008 Dodge or Ram Truck RAM 2500 Truck 4WD L6-5.9L DSL Turbo
vehicle >> Probable Cause >> P0335

P0335


DTC
P0335


Symptom Descriptor
Crankshaft Position (Ckp) Lost
Crankshaft Position Sensor Circuit


Probable Causes
(K824) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Open
(K824) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to (K925) Return Circuit
(K824) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to Battery Negative
(K853) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Open
(K853) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to Battery Negative
(K853) 5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to Return Circuit
(K925) Return Circuit Open
5-Volt Supply Circuit Open
5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to Ground
5-Volt Supply Circuit Shorted to Voltage
Additional DTCs
Camshaft Position (CMP) Sensor
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Sensor
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Sensor Signal Circuit Open
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Sensor Signal Circuit Shorted Ground
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Sensor Signal Circuit Shorted to Voltage
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Open
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to (K824) 5-Volt Supply Circuit
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to (K853) 5-Volt Supply Circuit
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to (K925) Return Circuit
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to Ground
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to Return Circuit
Crankshaft Position (CKP) Signal Circuit Shorted to the 5-Volt Supply Circuit
DTC P0337 Present
Engine Control Module (ECM)
Physical Damage
Powertrain Control Module (PCM)
Return Circuit Open
Sensor Ground Circuit Open
Visual Damage

We need your feedback to help us improve this new feature!
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